
            WALSH EAGLES
                            23 - 24 HS Basketball

Walsh HS Basketball Schedule

Date Opponent Location Start Time

 December 1 Friday Rolla, KS Rolla, KS 4:00 p.m.

 December 8 Friday Kim/Branson WALSH 5:00 p.m.

 December 14 Thursday LamarChristmas Trny Lamar TBD

 December 15 Friday LamarChristmas Trny Lamar TBD

 December 16 Saturday LamarChristmas Trny Lamar TBD

 January 5 Friday South Baca WALSH 5:00 p.m.

 Januray 6 Saturday Eads WALSH 5:00 p.m.

 January 9 Tuesday Stanton County Johnson, KS 4:00 p.m.

 January 11 Thursday Cheraw WALSH 4:30 p.m.

 January 12 Friday Manzanola WALSH 5:00 p.m.

 January 19 Friday Wiley Wiley  3:00 p.m.

 January 20 Saturday Primero Primero  1:00 p.m.

 January 26 Friday Kim/Branson Kim/Branson 4:00 p.m.

 January 30 Thursday Deerfield, KS Deerfield 4:00 p.m.

 February 2 Friday La Veta WALSH  2:00 p.m.

 February 3 Saturday Granada Granada  2:00 p.m.

 February 6 Tuesday Boise City Boise  City  4:00 p.m.

 February 9 Friday Springfield WALSH  5:00 p.m.

 February 16 Friday Moscow, KS WALSH  3:00 p.m.

Feb. 19, 21, & 23 District Trny at LaJunta HS TBD

March 1 & 2 Regional Trny TBD TBD

March 7, 8 & 9 State Trny UNC Greeley TBD


